
2010 PIL Hall of Fame 
Mel Krause Memorial Golf Tournament Results

September 20, 2010
Broadmoor Golf Course

2010 Tournament Pictures

Back to Golf Info page

LOW GROSS

57
 Steve Anderson, Dave Hansen, Todd McKee, Dick Thomas

 Frosty Comer, Kevin Gunderson, Jay Johnson, Paul Linnman

58
 Bob Olson, Grant Olson, Ryan Olson, Arturo Sanchez

59
 Dan Anderson, Tim Biamont, Monte Rurey, Nels Rurey

 Larry Berke, Ron Nakata, Jim Rice, Dave Roark

60
 Ron Keels, Jerry Olson, Jim Olson, Skip Waible

63
 Domonic Biggi, Rob Kremer, Jim Pasero, Dan Yates

 Bruce Alton, Mondy Catabay, DeShawn McKenzie, Leon McKenzie
 Chris Fazzolari, Steve Fazzolari, Chris Mueller, Steve Mueller

 Larry Keck, Keith Lampard, Paul Simon, Bill Wiitala
 Bonnie Driggers, Joe Driggers, Clif Holland, Jim Lee

64
 Jim Fromer, Stan Rotenberg, Steve Rudolph, Brad Van Allen

 Michael Grice, Nate Jones, Joe Simpson
 Jack Delaney, Mike Delaney, Ed Watson, Bill Younce

 Tom Casebeer, Mike Gourlay, Gary Jondahl, Tom Wise

65
 Russ Brown, Frank Itami, Scott Santangelo, Frank Wakayama

 Jeff Erdman, Mike Keller, Don Lovell, Marty Pinz
 Ted Amato, Odis Avritt, Craig Iverson, Dave Peccie

66
 Mike Bye, Bob Christiansen, Lynn Hewitt, Bob Woodle

 Mike Clopton, Marshall Haskins, Hal Jackson, Ross Peterson
 Ted Gehrke, Mickey Gray, Bob Johnson, Hal Zurcher

 Peter Hamilton, Steve Hollingsworth, Larry Linne, Greg Ross

67
 Norm Daniels, Dave Johnson, Larry Nelson, Bob Waggener

 Mike Hildebrandt, Ron Kuhnau, Wayne Lindquist, Bill Ranta
 Gary Bishop, Bill Hedges, Dave Hildreth, Mike Shanahan

68
 Corey Bowers, Bryce Mahon, Tim Shepardson, George Thomas

70
 Dick Estey, Ray Foleen, Jerry Lyons, Ed Reid

71
 Rich Dodge, John Dunn, Brian Pienovi, Pete Ward
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73
Jerry Briggs, Buck Johnson, Phil Schnabel, Judd Taylor

74
 Tony Clifford, Tim Mitchell, Chris Ritschard, Rich Wagner

LOW NET

46
 Dan Anderson, Tim Biamont, Monte Rurey, Nels Rurey

50
 Michael Grice, Nate Jones, Joe Simpson

50.5
 Frosty Comer, Kevin Gunderson, Jay Johnson, Paul Linnman

 Bruce Alton, Mondy Catabay, DeShawn McKenzie, Leon McKenzie
 Tom Casebeer, Mike Gourlay, Gary Jondahl, Tom Wise

51.5
 Steve Anderson, Dave Hansen, Todd McKee, Dick Thomas

52
 Bob Olson, Grant Olson, Ryan Olson, Arturo Sanchez

 Peter Hamilton, Steve Hollingsworth, Larry Linne, Greg Ross

53
 Larry Berke, Ron Nakata, Jim Rice, Dave Roark

53.5
 Jeff Erdman, Mike Keller, Don Lovell, Marty Pinz

 Mike Clopton, Marshall Haskins, Hal Jackson, Ross Peterson

54.5
 Gary Bishop, Bill Hedges, Dave Hildreth, Mike Shanahan

 Chris Fazzolari, Steve Fazzolari, Chris Mueller, Steve Mueller
 Larry Keck, Keith Lampard, Paul Simon, Bill Wiitala

 Russ Brown, Frank Itami, Scott Santangelo, Frank Wakayama

55
 Ron Keels, Jerry Olson, Jim Olson, Skip Waible

55.5
 Jim Fromer, Stan Rotenberg, Steve Rudolph, Brad Van Allen

 Jack Delaney, Mike Delaney, Ed Watson, Bill Younce
 Ted Gehrke, Mickey Gray, Bob Johnson, Hal Zurcher

55.8
 Mike Bye, Bob Christiansen, Lynn Hewitt, Bob Woodle

56
 Bonnie Driggers, Joe Driggers, Clif Holland, Jim Lee

 Mike Hildebrandt, Ron Kuhnau, Wayne Lindquist, Bill Ranta
 Tony Clifford, Tim Mitchell, Chris Ritschard, Rich Wagner

56.5
 Domonic Biggi, Rob Kremer, Jim Pasero, Dan Yates

 Norm Daniels, Dave Johnson, Larry Nelson, Bob Waggene

57
 Corey Bowers, Bryce Mahon, Tim Shepardson, George Thomas

58.5
 Ted Amato, Odis Avritt, Craig Iverson, Dave Peccie 

 Rich Dodge, John Dunn, Brian Pienovi, Pete Ward

60.5
 Jerry Briggs, Buck Johnson, Phil Schnabel, Judd Taylor



62
Dick Estey, Ray Foleen, Jerry Lyons, Ed Reid
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